
DATE Time EXAM ROOM

Last day of Classes Grade 12
Tuesday, January 14 9:00 AM English 30 Part A Diploma 1042
Thursday, January 16
Friday, January 17 9:00 AM Math 30-2 Diploma 1042

Monday, January 20 9:00 AM English 30 Part B Diploma 1042
Wednesday, January 22 9:00 AM Biology 30 Diploma 1042
Thursday, January 23 Last Day of Classes Gr 7-11
Friday, January 24 9:00 AM Social Studies 20 Final Exam Gym

Social Studies 10 Final Exam Gym
1042

Social Studies 8 Mid Term Gym
Social Studies 7 Mid Term Gym

Monday, January 27 9:00 AM ELA 9 Gym
ELA 8 Gym
ELA 7 Gym

Tuesday, January 28 9:00 AM Math 20 Final Exam Gym
Math 10 Mid Term Gym
Math 9 Mid Term Gym
Math 8 Mid Term Gym
Math 7 Mid Term Gym

Wednesday, January 29 9:00 AM Chem 20 Final Exam Gym
Science 10 Final Gym

Science 8 Mid Term Gym
Science 7 Mid Term Gym

Thursday, January 30 Alternate Exam Day Office
Friday, January 31 Semester Break Day- No Students
Monday, February 3 Semester 2 Begins

Social Studies 9 PAT Final Exam


